My Company Ltd.

Our Slogan ™

PURCHASE ORDER LOG
	
	Year:
	YYYY

	Prepared By:
	Purchasing Manager Name
	Month:
	MMMM

	

	PO#
	Date
	Ordered By
	Company
	Description
	Quantity Ordered
	Date Received
	Currency
	Amount
	Accounting Code



	1000
	2 Jan
	John Doe
	Supplier Co
	12pk Widget boxes
	10,000
	5 Jan
	USD
	$10,000.00
	8000

	1001
	6 Jan
	John Doe
	Electrical Co
	Elec. Service - Widget Packer
	
	6 Jan
	USD
	
	3000

	1002
	Cancelled
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1003
	7 Jan
	John Doe
	Supplier Co
	6pk Widget boxes
	5,000
	10 Jan
	USD
	$3,500.00
	8001

	1004
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1005
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1006
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1007
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1008
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1009
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1010
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1011
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1012
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1015
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1016
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1017
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1018
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1022
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1023
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1024
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1025
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1026
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1027
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1028
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1029
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1030
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1031
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1032
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1033
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1034
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1035
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


My Company Ltd. 

Street Address, City, State/Province Country ZIP



TEL: (333) 555-0100    FAX: (333) 555-0111    www.mycompany.com


